UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

GARMIN INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Petitioner

V.
Patent of CUOZZO SPEED TECHNOLOGIES LL.C
Patent Owner

Case IPR2012-00001
Patent 6,778,074

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF ADDITONAL COUNSEL

COMES NOW, Jason R. Mudd, Registration No. 57,770, and Eric A.
Buresh, Registration No. 50,394, of the law firm of Erise IP P.A., and hereby
enters their appearance in this proceeding on behalf of Petitioner Garmin
International, Inc. Lead counsel, Jennifer C. Bailey, and back-up counsel, Scott R

Brown, both of Hovey Williams LLP, will remain as counsel in this proceeding.
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Respectfully submitted,

HOVEY WILLIAMS LLP

10801 Mastin Blvd., Suite 1 ii
Overland Park, KS 66210

P: (913) 647-9050

F: (913) 647-9057
jecb@hoveywilliams.com
srb@hoveywilliams.com

Jason R. Mudd, Reg. No. 57,700
Eric A. Buresh, Reg. No. 53,394
ERISE IP, P.A.

6201 College Blvd., Suite 300
Overland Park, KS 66211

P: (913) 777-5600

F:(913) 777-5601
Jason.Mudd@eriseip.com
Eric.Buresh@EriseIP.com

ATTORNEYS FOR PETITIONER
(IPR Trial No. 2012-00001)
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on the 1st day of March 2013, a true and correct

copy of NOTICE OF APPERANCE OF ADDITIONAL COUNSEL has been

provided, via electronic mail to counsel of record as follows:

John Robert Kasha, Esq. Email: john.kasha@kashalaw.com
KASHA LAW LLC

Cabrach J. Connor Email: cconnor@reedscardino.com
Jason W. Deats Email: jdeats@reedscardino.com
REED & SCARDINO LLP

David A. Skeels Email: skeels@fsclaw.com

FRIEDMAN, SUDER & COOKE

ATTORNEYS FOR PATENT OWNER CU0ZZ0 SPEED TECHNOLOGIES LLC
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